FY 2020-2021

DENMARK-OLAR SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

CHECK REGISTER FOR 7/1/2020 TO 7/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CHECK NUM

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK RUN:
70110

70111

70112

* 70115

70116

70117

70118

70119

70120

CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME
903
07/15/2020 035090 AMERICAN AMICABLE LIFE INSURANCE

100-000-455-0016-00 American-Amicable Life Ins. Texas

07/15/2020 7227 APPLICATION SOFTWARE, INC.
100-000-456-0056-00 HEALTH SAVINGS
100-000-456-0056-00 HEALTH SAVINGS

07/15/2020 7227 APPLICATION SOFTWARE, INC.
100-000-456-0055-00 PART 125 MEDICAL EXPENSE ACCOUNT
100-000-456-0055-00 PART 125 MEDICAL EXPENSE ACCOUNT

07/15/2020 99891 AT&T
100-254-340-0000-00 TELEPHONE
100-254-340-0000-07 TELEPHONE
100-254-340-0000-08 TELEPHONE
100-254-340-0000-10 TELEPHONE

07/15/2020 200200 BORDEN DAIRY COMPANY
600-256-460-0000-10 FOOD
600-256-460-0000-10 FOOD

07/15/2020 99548 BOYKIN & DAVIS LLC
100-231-319-0001-00 LEGAL SERVICES

07/15/2020 122200 BROOKER INC
100-254-410-0000-07 MISCELLANEOUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0000-00 MISCELLANEOUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0000-00 MISCELLANEOUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0000-00 MISCELLANEOUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0000-07 MISCELLANEOUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

07/15/2020 6725 CANTEY TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING, LLC
100-266-312-0000-00 CONTRACTED SERVICES

07/15/2020 191100 CITY OF DENMARK

100-254-321-0000-00
100-254-321-0000-00
100-254-321-0000-07
100-254-321-0000-07
100-254-321-0000-07
100-254-321-0000-07
100-254-321-0000-07
100-254-321-0000-07
100-254-321-0000-07
100-254-321-0000-07
100-254-321-0000-07

PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES

194.30

100.00
141.66

83.33
66.67

1,222.86
300.47
153.34
126.30

55.94
60.98

1,655.25

19.80
36.89
26.84
28.70
50.95

7,279.00

22.05
28.28
13.05
13.05
13.05
83.39
28.28
37.65
132.82
41.33
28.28

CHECK AMT

194.30

241.66

150.00

1,802.97

116.92

1,655.25

163.18

7,279.00

1,133.79



CHECK RUN:

70121

* 70123

70124

70125

70126

CHECK RUN:

70127

70128

903 (continued)

100-254-321-0000-08 PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
100-254-321-0000-08 PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
100-254-321-0000-08 PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
100-254-321-0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES
100-254-321-0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES

07/15/2020 776100 DOMINION ENERGY

100-254-470-0000-00
100-254-470-0000-00
100-254-470-0000-00
100-254-470-0000-00
100-254-470-0000-07
100-254-470-0000-07
100-254-470-0000-07
100-254-470-0000-07
100-254-470-0000-10
100-254-470-0000-10
100-254-470-0000-10
100-254-470-0000-10
100-254-470-0000-10
100-254-470-0000-10
100-254-470-0000-10
100-254-470-0000-10
100-254-470-0000-08
100-254-470-0000-08
100-254-470-0000-08
100-254-470-0000-08
100-254-470-0000-08
100-254-470-0000-08
100-254-470-0000-08
100-254-470-0000-08

SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY
SUPPLIES ENERGY

07/15/2020 7184 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
100-000-455-0045-00 TAX LEVY

07/15/2020 100820 METLIFE FASCO
100-000-457-0082-00 ORP PENDING
100-000-484-0000-00 ACCRUED RETIREMENT

07/15/2020 100759 MPBCS, LLC
203-211-390-1900-00 CONTRACTED STUDENT SERVICES

46.28
241.23
13.05
363.72
28.28

267.82
135.13
1,004.80
199.29
678.08
35.56
11,720.66
10,523.75
473.21
70.35
1,853.58
75.74
97.35
132.19
31.28
25.02
2,721.31
209.21
192.60
29.28
51.94
83.08
21.60
126.24

200.00

197.31
109.62

500.00

07/15/2020 100766 NC CHILD SUPPORT CENTRALIZED COLLECTIONS

100-000-455-0048-00 NC CHILD SUPPORT CENTRALIZED COLLEC
903 (continued)

07/15/2020 789140 SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
100-000-455-0045-00 TAX LEVY

07/15/2020 100731 SCHOOL SPECIALTY
207-212-410-0002-07 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES

125.00

203.04

317.98

30,759.07

200.00

306.93

500.00

125.00

203.04

317.98



70129

70130

70131

70132

* 70134

CHECK RUN:
70135

07/15/2020 7374 SHARPE ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
100-223-325-0000-00 LEASE OF EQUIPMENT
100-233-325-0000-07 LEASE OF EQUIPMENT
100-233-325-0000-08 LEASE OF EQUIPMENT
100-233-325-0000-10 LEASE OF EQUIPMENT

07/15/2020 7306 SOUTH CAROLINA STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

100-000-455-0032-00 CHILD SUPPORT ALLENDALE

07/15/2020 99944 S & S DISPOSAL
100-254-390-0000-07 CONTRACTED SERVICES
100-254-390-0000-08 CONTRACTED SERVICES
100-254-390-0000-10 CONTRACTED SERVICES

07/15/2020 6674 U.S. OMNI
100-000-457-0074-00 1DS
100-000-457-0075-00 INDEPENDENT LIFE
100-000-457-0079-00 LIFE INS. LSW
100-000-457-0095-00 VALIC
07/15/2020 99448 CAROLINA EASTERN-WILLIAMSON
100-254-410-0000-00 MISCELLANEOUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
CHECK RUN: 903 NUMBER OF CHECKS:

NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS:
NUMBER OF UPDATE-ONLYS:

904

07/17/2020 789141 SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
600-256-670-0000-00 Sales Tax
CHECK RUN: 904 NUMBER OF CHECKS:

NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS:
NUMBER OF UPDATE-ONLYS:

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS:
TOTAL NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS:
TOTAL NUMBER OF UPDATE-ONLYS:

** OUT OF SEQUENCE CHECKS ON REPORT **

243.00
243.00
243.00
243.00

120.75

674.67
674.67
674.66

50.00
2,260.00
195.00
500.00

582.75
21

481.78

22

972.00

120.75

2,024.00

3,005.00

582.75

51,853.59
0.00
0.00

51,853.59

481.78

481.78
0.00
0.00

481.78

52,335.37
0.00
0.00

52,335.37




ABEARDEN 08/17/2020 11:43:52 AM Page 4 of 4
ap122r02






